Position

Airports Airside/Landside Supr

Airports Bldg Maintenance
Tech

Airports Bldg Maintenance
Tech

Airports Bldg Maintenance
Tech

Custodial Supervisor
Senior Custodian

Airports Bldg Maintenance

Tech
Airports Bldg Maintenance

Tech

Custodian

Senior Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Senior Custodian

Other Positions Held

City

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Department

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance
FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance
FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance
FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance
FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance

Total Wages

$86,629

$50,081

$50,062

$50,011

$48,277

$46,264

$45,592

$43,841

$41,051

$40,314

$39,803

$38,849

$38,616

$38,309

$38,269

$38,079

$37,286

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,675

$18,490

$18,425

$18,446

$18,223

$17,448

$4,916

$5,185

$17,081

$17,086

$15,962

$4,480

$16,736

$17,002

$13,497

$17,113

$16,922



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodial Supervisor

Custodian

Custodian

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance
FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

FYI Operations &
Maintenance

FYl Operations &
Maintenance

$36,715

$35.819

$35.814

$35,690

$35316

$34,092

$32,243

$13,055

$7,707

$5,015

$16,736

$15,341

$16,845

$14,007

$16,746

$16,736

$16,466

$1,110

$0

$0



