Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Airports Airside/Landside Supr		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$86,629	\$21,675
Airports Bldg Maintenance Tech		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$50,081	\$18,490
Airports Bldg Maintenance Tech		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$50,062	\$18,425
Airports Bldg Maintenance Tech		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$50,011	\$18,446
Custodial Supervisor		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$48,277	\$18,223
Senior Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$46,264	\$17,448
Airports Bldg Maintenance Tech		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$45,592	\$4,916
Airports Bldg Maintenance Tech		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$43,841	\$5,185
Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$41,051	\$17,081
Senior Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$40,314	\$17,086
Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$39,803	\$15,962
Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$38,849	\$4,480
Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$38,616	\$16,736
Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$38,309	\$17,002
Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$38,269	\$13,497
Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$38,079	\$17,113
Senior Custodian		Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$37,286	\$16,922

Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$36,715	\$16,736
Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$35,819	\$15,341
Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$35,814	\$16,845
Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$35,690	\$14,007
Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$35,316	\$16,746
Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$34,092	\$16,736
Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$32,243	\$16,466
Custodial Supervisor	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$13,055	\$1,110
Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$7,707	\$0
Custodian	Fresno	FYI Operations & Maintenance	\$5,015	\$0